
COMMUNITY 

DEVELOPMENT 

ANNUAL RENEWAL



Background

In 2013, the City implemented CentralSquare Community 

Development software to enhance the operations of the 

Development Service Department.

This system assists with the following tasks:

• Issuing permits for both residential and commercial 

applications

• Maintaining records of development subdivisions

• Facilitating online permitting and payment processes



Funding

• Ensures continued support, updates, and ongoing 

enhancements to the system.

• Term: 2 years 

• Total Cost: $90,405

⚬ Year One: $44,500

⚬ Year Two: $45,905

• Costs are allocated and will be budgeted annually.

• Funded through the Technology Services operating budget. 



Action

Consider and take possible action on an amendment to a contract 

with CentralSquare Technologies for TRAKiT Community 

Development software in the amount of $90,405. 



Recommendation

Staff recommends approval of an amendment to a contract 

with CentralSquare Technologies for TRAKiT Community 

Development software in the amount of $90,405.




